WALLER ES

Bus:862

8:10 am
8:55 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:20 am
9:30 am
9:35 am
9:40 am

9:50 am

9:55 am

10:00 am
10:05 am
10:10 am
10:17 am
10:18 am
10:20 am
10:22 am
10:24 am

10:26 am
10:28 am
10:32 am
10:35 am
10:38 am
10:39 am
10:40 am
10:43 am
10:51 am

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

(stop)
(stop)
STOP
STOP
(stop)

(stop)
END

GARAGE

WALLER ELEMENTARY

WALLER ELEMENTARY

HARDEE'S PARKING LOT No Intersection

E HIGHWAY 20 @ CREEK HAVEN RD

E HIGHWAY 20 @ ROLL O HOME RD
PINECREST RD @ PINE GROVE RD

3RD ST @ RAILROAD AVE

HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF FOUNTAIN
DICKERSON RD @ RV PARK

SCOTT RD @ VACATION RD

SCOTT RD @ CLARKS RD

SCOTT RD @ OAK TREE LN
SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ HURST RD
FETTINGER RD @ FOREST GLEN DR
FETTINGER RD @ OWENWOOD RD
OWENWOOD RD @ SWEETWATER BRANCH
OWENWOOD RD @ MORROW RD

DEEP SPRINGS RD @ DEEP SPRINGS PARK
TURN AROUND

DEEP SPRINGS RD @ BROWN RD

DEEP SPRINGS RD @ WESTERN RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ S SILVER LAKE RD
SILVER LAKE RD @ SAN JO RD

SILVER LAKE RD @ COWELS RD

SILVER LAKE RD @ CENTER DR

CENTER DR @ IVYDELL ST

WOODLAND AVE @ PREACHER JOHNS RD
WALLER ELEMENTARY




WALLER ES

Bus:936

8:12 am
8:57 am
9:00 am
9:10 am
9:25 am
9:35 am

9:45 am

9:55 am

10:15 am
10:25 am
10:35 am
10:45 am
10:55 am
11:00 am

11:20 am

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

GARAGE

WALLER ELEMENTARY

WALLER ELEMENTARY

HAPPYVILLE RD @ WHITE RD

VEAL RD @ HEATHER LN

JOHNSON BLVD @ DAVENPORT AVE
11412 N BEAR CREEK RD

BEAR CREEK ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
HUDSON RD @ ANGIE RD

CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CHEVY LN

CAMP FLOWERS RD @ BRANT AVE
CAMP FLOWERS RD @ MERLIN DR
CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CREEK BANK DR
HIGHWAY 2301 @ TIMBER RUN RD
HIGHWAY 2301 @ PIZA CIR

HIGHWAY 2301 @ JAMMIE RD

BAYOU GEORGE FIRE DEPARTMENT

WALLER ELEMENTARY




