WALLER ES

Bus:862

8:10 am 8:55 am 9:00 am 9:15 am 9:20 am 9:30 am 9:35 am 9:40 am	ARRIVE ORIGIN START STOP STOP STOP STOP	WALLER ELEMENTARY WALLER ELEMENTARY HARDEE'S PARKING LOT No Intersection E HIGHWAY 20 @ CREEK HAVEN RD E HIGHWAY 20 @ ROLL O HOME RD PINECREST RD @ PINE GROVE RD 3RD ST @ RAILROAD AVE HIGHWAY 231 @ HARRINGTON RD
9:50 am 9:55 am 10:00 am 10:05 am 10:10 am 10:17 am 10:18 am 10:20 am 10:22 am 10:24 am	STOP STOP (stop) STOP STOP STOP STOP	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF FOUNTAIN DICKERSON RD @ RV PARK SCOTT RD @ VACATION RD SCOTT RD @ CLARKS RD SCOTT RD @ OAK TREE LN SWEETWATER BRANCH RD @ HURST RD FETTINGER RD @ FOREST GLEN DR FETTINGER RD @ OWENWOOD RD OWENWOOD RD @ SWEETWATER BRANCH OWENWOOD RD @ MORROW RD DEEP SPRINGS RD @ DEEP SPRINGS PARK TURN AROUND
10:26 am 10:28 am 10:32 am 10:35 am 10:38 am 10:39 am 10:40 am 10:43 am 10:51 am	STOP (stop) (stop) STOP STOP (stop) (stop) END GARAGE	DEEP SPRINGS RD @ BROWN RD DEEP SPRINGS RD @ WESTERN RD SILVER LAKE RD @ S SILVER LAKE RD SILVER LAKE RD @ SAN JO RD SILVER LAKE RD @ COWELS RD SILVER LAKE RD @ CENTER DR CENTER DR @ IVYDELL ST WOODLAND AVE @ PREACHER JOHNS RD WALLER ELEMENTARY



WALLER ES

Bus:936

8:12 am	ARRIVE	WALLER ELEMENTARY
8:57 am	ORIGIN	WALLER ELEMENTARY
9:00 am	START	HAPPYVILLE RD @ WHITE RD
9:10 am	STOP	VEAL RD @ HEATHER LN
9:25 am	STOP	JOHNSON BLVD @ DAVENPORT AVE
9:35 am	STOP	11412 N BEAR CREEK RD
		BEAR CREEK ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH
9:45 am	STOP	HUDSON RD @ ANGIE RD
9:55 am	STOP	CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CHEVY LN
10:15 am	STOP	CAMP FLOWERS RD @ BRANT AVE
10:25 am	STOP	CAMP FLOWERS RD @ MERLIN DR
10:35 am	STOP	CAMP FLOWERS RD @ CREEK BANK DR
10:45 am	STOP	HIGHWAY 2301 @ TIMBER RUN RD
10:55 am	STOP	HIGHWAY 2301 @ PIZA CIR
11:00 am	END	HIGHWAY 2301 @ JAMMIE RD
		BAYOU GEORGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
11:20 am	GARAGE	WALLER ELEMENTARY

